
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 64979518

Data publicarii	10.01.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 911,71 RON - 911,71 RON

Descriere: Oferta refuzata: DOMOSTUK -1X7.14=7.14 BANDA MASCARE-2X9.24=18.49 MANUSI PROTECTIE -2X2.94=5.88 SMIRGHEL-2X3.36=6.72 FOLIE PROTECTIE-3X13.45=40.34 VOPSEA LABAVILA INT ALBA-2X74.79=149.58 GLET FINOGRANDE-1X17.65=17.65 CIMENT -10X10.50=105.04 CIMENT -4X10.50=42.02 TIJA FILETATA-2X9.24=18.49 PIULITA M14-30X0.50=15.13 COADA MATURA-5X7.56=37.82 SURUB CH 10X40-30X0.67=20.17 PIULITA M10-30X0.17=5.04 ZAVOR -4X4.20=16.81 AUTOFORANT 4.8X22-50X0.13=6.30 ANCORA 12X110-30X2.35=70.59 VOPSEA PT LEMN-2X16.72=33.45 DILUANT-1X9.66=9.66 VOPSEA LEMN -2X16.72=33.45 REZERVA TRAFLET-4X1.68=6.72 DILUANT -1X9.66=9.66
